



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.3629/2023

Western Coalfields Limited, Nagpur through its Area General Manager, Chandrapur
Vs.

Zilla Parishad, Chandrapur, through its Chief Executive Officer, Chandrapur and others

WITH

LETTER PATENT APPEAL NO.88/2009

IN

WRIT PETITION NO.2604/2008

Western Coalfields Limited, Nagpur through its Area General Manager, Chandrapur
Vs.

State of Maharashtra thr. Secretary, Revenue and Forest Department, Mantralaya Mumbai
and another

WITH

LETTER PATENT APPEAL NO.85/2009

IN

WRIT PETITION NO.1110/2007

Western Coalfields Limited, Nagpur through its Area General Manager, Chandrapur
Vs.

State of Maharashtra thr. Secretary, Revenue and Forest Department, Mantralaya Mumbai
and another

WITH

LETTER PATENT APPEAL NO.81/2009

IN

WRIT PETITION NO.3430/2007

Western Coalfields Limited, Nagpur through its Area General Manager, Chandrapur
Vs.

State of Maharashtra thr. Secretary, Revenue and Forest Department, Mantralaya Mumbai
and another

WITH

LETTER PATENT APPEAL NO.82/2009

IN

WRIT PETITION NO.1161/2007

Western Coalfields Limited, Nagpur through its Area General Manager, Chandrapur
Vs.

State of Maharashtra thr. Secretary, Revenue and Forest Department, Mantralaya Mumbai
and another

WITH

LETTER PATENT APPEAL NO.89/2009

IN

WRIT PETITION NO.19/2008

Western Coalfields Limited, Nagpur through its Area General Manager, Chandrapur
Vs.

State of Maharashtra thr. Secretary, Revenue and Forest Department, Mantralaya Mumbai
and another

WITH

LETTER PATENT APPEAL NO.90/2009

IN

WRIT PETITION NO.975/2007

Western Coalfields Limited, Nagpur through its Area General Manager, Chandrapur
Vs.

State of Maharashtra thr. Secretary, Revenue and Forest Department, Mantralaya Mumbai
and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Pushkar Ghare, Advocate for petitioner
Shri H.R. Dhumale, AGP for respondent/State
Shri S.R. Agrawal, Advocate for respondent Nos. 1 to 6
Shri Apurv De, Advocate for respondent No.3

**CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE AND
SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, JJ..**

DATED : 20/08/2024

List the matters on 29.08.2024, by which time,
the pleadings would be completed.

(SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)

(AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)

R.S. Sahare